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2020 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 21. - 22.2.2020

Konkurencja 11 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
21.02.2020 - 17:55 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 1:58.62 BARZYCKA Paulina 00503 Ateny (GRE) 17.08.2004
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. JAINTA Sara 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:18.21 546 31.89 35.91 36.44 33.97
2. KĘDZIOR Pola 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:25.68 466 33.14 36.88 38.19 37.47
3. WIELGUS Emilia 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:29.68 430 35.15 39.43 38.68 36.42
4. LIPIŃSKA Julia 13 UKP Gryf Dębica 2:35.04 386 36.70 39.88 40.58 37.88
5. ADAMEK Emilia 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:35.94 380 35.72 40.62 40.94 38.66
6. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:36.51 376 36.40 40.36 40.96 38.79
7. PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 13 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 2:40.62 348 36.58 40.71 42.22 41.11
8. BATYRA Julia 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:42.30 337 36.24 41.99 44.14 39.93
9. WYRWAS Julianna 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:44.51 323 36.37 41.89 44.05 42.20

10. WAŚKOWICZ Małgorzata 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:52.36 281 39.89 44.49 45.45 42.53
11. KOMOROWSKA Maja 12 KP Płetwal Mława 2:55.01 269 37.54 42.68 47.12 47.67
12. SZKODA Michalina 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:56.11 264 38.82 45.31 47.68 44.30
13. RACHUBA Gabriela 12 KP Płetwal Mława 3:00.10 246 40.59 46.61 47.32 45.58

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. BERNAT Laura 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.56 619 31.23 34.54 34.79 32.00
2. SZUPER Katarzyna 16 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:13.51 605 30.22 32.99 34.97 35.33
3. RAKOWSKA Marta 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:15.08 585 31.60 34.76 34.97 33.75
4. SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:15.62 578 31.36 34.32 35.79 34.15
5. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 16 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl.2:17.71 552 31.85 34.50 35.63 35.73
6. MALINOŚ Julia 16 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:17.99 548 31.15 33.81 36.53 36.50
7. BRACH Oliwia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:20.35 521 32.57 35.81 36.98 34.99
8. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:21.14 512 32.27 35.48 37.20 36.19
9. ROMANIUK Matylda 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:21.71 506 31.41 36.43 37.99 35.88

10. PYSZNIAK Alicja 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:22.07 502 32.92 36.15 37.19 35.81
11. GAJCY Natalia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:22.20 501 31.84 36.32 37.49 36.55
12. CIURSKA Gabriela 14 Uks 51 2:23.18 491 33.36 36.56 38.15 35.11
13. WĘGRZYNOWICZ Martyna14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:25.15 471 33.09 36.48 38.54 37.04
14. RZĄP Sylwia 16 KP Płetwal Mława 2:27.91 445 34.66 37.57 38.27 37.41
15. MITRUS Karolina 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:28.05 444 34.27 38.94 38.89 35.95
16. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:28.72 438 34.75 38.24 39.44 36.29
17. ODWAŻNA Aleksandra 14 Toruń Multisport Team 2:31.38 415 34.56 39.07 40.03 37.72
18. GOLONKO Dominika 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:31.88 411 33.82 39.15 40.75 38.16
19. SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:37.01 372 41.39 41.23
20. KARCZMARCZYK Julia 14 UKS Delfin Garwolin 2:39.14 357 35.78 40.36 42.78 40.22
21. CZAPLICKA Izabela 14 KP Płetwal Mława 2:43.28 331 37.77 41.76 42.54 41.21
22. JURKUN Zuzanna 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:48.76 300 38.35 42.89 43.86 43.66
23. ŻUK Zuzanna 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:51.50 285 37.54 43.33 44.97 45.66
24. STACHOWIAK Maria 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:53.92 274 39.16 43.95 46.13 44.68
25. ZABOROWSKA Natalia 14 KP Płetwal Mława 2:58.31 254 39.58 44.88 47.84 46.01

JUNIOR

1. MAIK Julia 17 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:06.25 716 29.64 32.30 32.47 31.84
2. WIECZOREK Marika 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:15.30 582 31.18 34.79 35.70 33.63
3. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:15.81 575 32.12 34.18 35.56 33.95
4. MROŻEWSKA Anna 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:16.72 564 30.26 34.52 35.78 36.16
5. FLORKIEWICZ Liwia 17 UKP Gryf Dębica 2:20.01 525 31.57 35.98 36.86 35.60
6. WIĘCKOWSKA Alicja 17 UKS Delfin Garwolin 2:20.85 516 32.37 35.64 37.70 35.14
7. PASTUSZUK Paulina 17 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:26.17 461 33.69 36.04 38.43 38.01
8. BUGAŁA Martyna 18 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:28.95 436 33.83 37.85 39.10 38.17
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2020 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 21. - 22.2.2020

Konkurencja 11, Kobiet, 200m dowolny

OPEN

1. GEORGES Daniela 23 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:04.53 746 29.97 32.88 31.68 30.00
2. MAIK Julia 17 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:06.25 716 29.64 32.30 32.47 31.84
3. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:08.42 680 30.07 33.05 32.49 32.81
4. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.55 619 31.57 34.29 34.58 32.11
5. BERNAT Laura 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.56 619 31.23 34.54 34.79 32.00
6. SIRIGNANO Luigia 24 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.03 612 30.52 34.93 34.26 33.32
7. SZUPER Katarzyna 16 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:13.51 605 30.22 32.99 34.97 35.33
8. RAKOWSKA Marta 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:15.08 585 31.60 34.76 34.97 33.75
9. WIECZOREK Marika 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:15.30 582 31.18 34.79 35.70 33.63

10. SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:15.62 578 31.36 34.32 35.79 34.15
11. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:15.81 575 32.12 34.18 35.56 33.95
12. MROŻEWSKA Anna 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:16.72 564 30.26 34.52 35.78 36.16
13. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 16 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl.2:17.71 552 31.85 34.50 35.63 35.73
14. MALINOŚ Julia 16 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:17.99 548 31.15 33.81 36.53 36.50
15. JAINTA Sara 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:18.21 546 31.89 35.91 36.44 33.97
16. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:19.06 536 32.52 35.32 36.07 35.15
17. FLORKIEWICZ Liwia 17 UKP Gryf Dębica 2:20.01 525 31.57 35.98 36.86 35.60
18. BRACH Oliwia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:20.35 521 32.57 35.81 36.98 34.99
19. WIĘCKOWSKA Alicja 17 UKS Delfin Garwolin 2:20.85 516 32.37 35.64 37.70 35.14
20. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:21.14 512 32.27 35.48 37.20 36.19
21. ROMANIUK Matylda 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:21.71 506 31.41 36.43 37.99 35.88
22. PYSZNIAK Alicja 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:22.07 502 32.92 36.15 37.19 35.81
23. GAJCY Natalia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:22.20 501 31.84 36.32 37.49 36.55
24. CIURSKA Gabriela 14 Uks 51 2:23.18 491 33.36 36.56 38.15 35.11
25. WĘGRZYNOWICZ Martyna14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:25.15 471 33.09 36.48 38.54 37.04
26. KĘDZIOR Pola 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:25.68 466 33.14 36.88 38.19 37.47
27. PASTUSZUK Paulina 17 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:26.17 461 33.69 36.04 38.43 38.01
28. RZĄP Sylwia 16 KP Płetwal Mława 2:27.91 445 34.66 37.57 38.27 37.41
29. MITRUS Karolina 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:28.05 444 34.27 38.94 38.89 35.95
30. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:28.72 438 34.75 38.24 39.44 36.29
31. BUGAŁA Martyna 18 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:28.95 436 33.83 37.85 39.10 38.17
32. WIELGUS Emilia 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:29.68 430 35.15 39.43 38.68 36.42
33. ODWAŻNA Aleksandra 14 Toruń Multisport Team 2:31.38 415 34.56 39.07 40.03 37.72
34. GOLONKO Dominika 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:31.88 411 33.82 39.15 40.75 38.16
35. LIPIŃSKA Julia 13 UKP Gryf Dębica 2:35.04 386 36.70 39.88 40.58 37.88
36. ADAMEK Emilia 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:35.94 380 35.72 40.62 40.94 38.66
37. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:36.51 376 36.40 40.36 40.96 38.79
38. SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:37.01 372 41.39 41.23
39. KARCZMARCZYK Julia 14 UKS Delfin Garwolin 2:39.14 357 35.78 40.36 42.78 40.22
40. PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 13 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 2:40.62 348 36.58 40.71 42.22 41.11
41. BATYRA Julia 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:42.30 337 36.24 41.99 44.14 39.93
42. CZAPLICKA Izabela 14 KP Płetwal Mława 2:43.28 331 37.77 41.76 42.54 41.21
43. WYRWAS Julianna 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:44.51 323 36.37 41.89 44.05 42.20
44. JURKUN Zuzanna 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:48.76 300 38.35 42.89 43.86 43.66
45. ŻUK Zuzanna 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:51.50 285 37.54 43.33 44.97 45.66
46. WAŚKOWICZ Małgorzata 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:52.36 281 39.89 44.49 45.45 42.53
47. STACHOWIAK Maria 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:53.92 274 39.16 43.95 46.13 44.68
48. KOMOROWSKA Maja 12 KP Płetwal Mława 2:55.01 269 37.54 42.68 47.12 47.67
49. SZKODA Michalina 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:56.11 264 38.82 45.31 47.68 44.30
50. ZABOROWSKA Natalia 14 KP Płetwal Mława 2:58.31 254 39.58 44.88 47.84 46.01
51. RACHUBA Gabriela 12 KP Płetwal Mława 3:00.10 246 40.59 46.61 47.32 45.58


